090-04-14549		
65879	08-06-93P01:46 BCVD	
		MTC #30148
KNOW ALL MEN BY	THESE PRESENTS	Valmaz
KNOW ALL MEN BY under that certain trust delivered by TIM M. AM	THESE PRESENTS, that the undersigned t deed dated <u>FEBRUARY 13</u> <u>UCHASTEGUI and CECELIA M. AMUCHASTEG</u> as grantor and recorded on <u>FEBRUAN</u> of Klamath County, Oregon, in back	Vol.Mage 19551
in the Mortgage P.	as grantor and recorded on FEBRUARY 13 of Klamath County, Oregon, in book , conveying real	trustee or successor trustee , 19 92, executed and UI, husband and wife
<u>3156</u>	of Klamath County One FEBRUAN	RY 14 and wife
Write Oneu Unist da	buok	M02 1902
any been fully paid and part	vey, reciting that the benefic	in said county described
thereto, all of the	, express or includes grant, bargain	cured by said trust deed a
said trust deed	d. the undersigned in	or persons l
In construing the	vey, reciting that the obligation se ormed, hereby does grant, bargain, s , express or implied, to the person te held by the undersigned in and to instrument and where	said described premises
	The F """ "HCERVAR AL	
THIS INSTRUMENT WITH	instrument and whenever the contex the feminine and neuter and the sin NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR COULTING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERTY PLANNING DEPARTMENT	t hereof so requires the
APPROPRIATE CITY OR COUNTRY	COUIRING FEE TITE	IBED IN THIS INSTRUMENT DI
IN WITNESS INT	L NOT ALLOW USE OF THE PROPERTY DESCR NND USE LAWS AND REGULATIONS. BEFORE COUIRING FEE TITLE TO THE PROPERT PLANNING DEPARTMENT TO VERIFY APPRO the undersigned trustee	Y SHOULD CHECK
Date & Allow	the undersigned trustee b	VED USES.
Dated: AUGUST 5	the undersigned trustee has executed	this instrument
STATE OF OREGON	- Willin 2	f
	John Z	Ausin
) SS County of Klamath)		
Personally appeared to	he above named William L. Sisemore is voluntary act and deed. Before me	
instrument to be hi	he above named William L. Sisemore is voluntary act and deed. Before me	
	Before me	and acknowledged the
		,)
After recording return to:	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 5-6-9	
1620 Rida	~~~~	
Klamath Falls, OR, 97607	OFFICIAL SEAL DEE ANN MUSIC	N
Until a observation	NOTARY PUBLIC	
send tax statements to:	COMMISSION NO. 024389 MY COMMISSION NO. 024389 MY COMMISSION EXPIRES MAY 06, 1997	X Alt
		2
STATE OF		
STATE OF OREGON)		
County of Klamath) SS		
Aug.	Strument	
<u>M93</u> on page <u>19551</u> or as	strument was received for record of the strument was received for record of the structure o	n the case of the
Without Without	file/reel number65879	d recorded in book
Witness my hand and seal of Cou	Inty affin .	Record of Mortgages
	<u>Evelyn Biehn, County Clerk</u> Recording Officer	
	By Deputy	
Fee \$10.00		